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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Madeleine Fessier      F0119         1/21    7:01       14:02
2     Curtis Roth            M5559          1/2    7:02       14:04
3     Anna Chay              F0119         2/21    7:04       14:07
4     Bruce Thede            M5054          1/2    7:08       14:15
5     Freya Christensen      F0119         3/21    7:18       14:35
6     Kevin Edwards          M5559          2/2    7:21       14:42
7     Taitum Schaap          F0119         4/21    7:27       14:54
8     Emma Gates             F0119         5/21    7:28       14:56
9     Devin Privratsky       M0119         1/12    7:36       15:11
10    David Bashaw           M5054          2/2    7:38       15:15
11    Jason Schaap           M3539          1/3    7:40       15:19
12    Emilie Chay            F0119         6/21    7:44       15:27
13    Trevor Ortega          M0119         2/12    8:09       16:18
14    Grant Goesch           M0119         3/12    8:21       16:42
15    Ryan Prather           M0119         4/12    8:24       16:48
16    George Goesch          M4044          1/2    8:28       16:56
17    Jamie Sandall          F3034          1/6    8:48       17:36
18    Sarah Pruett           F3539          1/4    9:12       18:24
19    Megan Donnellan        F0119         7/21    9:13       18:26
20    Victoria Sparks        F2024          1/3    9:19       18:38
21    Gary Bricher           M6569          1/1    9:20       18:40
22    Riley Bangert          F0119         8/21    9:25       18:50
23    Maliah Russell         F0119         9/21    9:26       18:51
24    Christopher Smith      M0119         5/12    9:29       18:58
25    Lauren Ortega          F0119        10/21    9:41       19:22
26    Natalie Jennings       F2529          1/3    9:58       19:56
27    April Asman            F0119        11/21   10:16       20:32
28    Amy Asman              F3034          2/6   10:16       20:32
29    Michael Maiorano       M0119         6/12   10:42       21:24
30    Sawyer Schaap          M0119         7/12   10:53       21:46
31    Courtney Young         F0119        12/21   11:03       22:06
32    Mary Anne Schaap       F3539          2/4   11:03       22:06
33    Laurina Tea-Pelley     F0119        13/21   11:03       22:06
34    Sarah Brending         F2024          2/3   11:03       22:06
35    Carson Ortega          M0119         8/12   11:04       22:07
36    Kolton Schaap          M0119         9/12   11:20       22:39
37    Willona Beilenberg     F3034          3/6   11:39       23:18
38    Will Rosling           M0119        10/12   11:40       23:20
39    Carolyn Rosling        F6064          1/2   11:48       23:35
40    Alycia Gates           F0119        14/21   11:54       23:47
41    Minda Dreiling         F5054          1/6   12:14       24:27
42    Jeffrey Dreiling       M4549          1/2   12:14       24:27
43    James Kivley           M4549          2/2   12:19       24:37
44    Chris Hatten           M3539          2/3   12:52       25:44
45    Ally Hatten            F0119        15/21   12:53       25:45
46    Nancy Dexter           F4549          1/4   13:04       26:07
47    Tina Christensen       F4549          2/4   13:06       26:11
48    Debra Berberick        F5054          2/6   13:22       26:43
49    Jenna White            F0119        16/21   13:33       27:06
50    Marianne White         F4044          1/3   13:33       27:06
51    Emily Sasse            F0119        17/21   13:44       27:28
52    Janet Schaefer         F4044          2/3   14:09       28:17
53    Merideth Patterson     F3034          4/6   14:09       28:18
54    Bailey Schaefer        F0119        18/21   14:10       28:19
55    Jeffre Schaefer        M0119        11/12   14:10       28:19
56    Raice Schaap           F0119        19/21   14:35       29:10
57    Trevor Bailey          M0119        12/12   14:38       29:16
58    Carrie Bailey          F3539          3/4   14:39       29:18
59    Don White              M4044          2/2   14:58       29:55
60    Ashleigh Smith         F0119        20/21   16:09       32:17
61    Kendra Johnson         F3034          5/6   16:25       32:49
62    Brittney Rasmussen     F2529          2/3   16:25       32:49
63    Amber Gamel            F3034          6/6   16:25       32:49
64    Jill Nielson           F4549          3/4   17:03       34:05
65    Joanne Pond            F7099          1/1   17:04       34:07
66    Ivette Griffin         F5054          3/6   18:49       37:37
67    Sharon Dennis          F6064          2/2   18:49       37:38
68    Duley Myrtue           F3539          4/4   18:54       37:48
69    Lacy Walker            F2529          3/3   19:09       38:17
70    Kendra Walker          F2024          3/3   19:09       38:17
71    Colleen Forcier        F5054          4/6   19:09       38:18
72    Lori Walker            F5054          5/6   19:09       38:18
73    Debbie Lindgren        F5054          6/6   19:09       38:18
74    Shane Walling          M3539          3/3   20:24       40:48
75    Delaney Walling        F0119        21/21   20:25       40:49
76    Tammy Walling          F4044          3/3   20:26       40:51
77    Cindy McKinney         F4549          4/4   36:16     1:12:32
78    Katie Young            F5559          1/1   51:34     1:43:07

Generated March 14, 2026 at 5:45 AM 1/1


